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SFP SMALL FORM PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVERS 
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Models SFPGEZX110-w SFPGEZX120 

Description 
Single-Mode 1Gbps 110KM  

Fiber Transceiver 
Single-Mode 1Gbps 120KM  

Fiber Transceiver  

Fiber Transceiver & Application 
Single-Mode  

1000BASE-EZX / 110KM 
Single-Mode  

1000BASE-EZX / 120KM 

DDM No No 

Wave-length 1550 nm 1550 nm 

Tx Power 0dBm(Min) ~ 5dBm(Max) 0dBm(Min) ~ 5dBm(Max) 

Rx Sensitivity -30 dBm(Max) -32 dBm(Max) 

Connector Duplex LC Duplex LC 

Operation Temperature -40~ 85°C 0~ 70°C 

Storage Temperature -40~ 85°C -40~ 85°C 

Operating Humidity 85% 85% 


